Switch Function
SPST- 2 through 10 and 12 positions
Switch Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
1,000 megohms minimum between
insulated terminals
Dielectric Strength
500 VDC minimum for 1 minute between adjacent

TYP.
Ø.094/.037 TYP.
Ordering Information
209/210 M S T
XX : # OF POSITIONS
M : MEDIUM ACTUATOR (0.25mm/.010”)
LP : LOW PROFILE (Flush)
T : TOP TAPE SEAL(Optiona l)
S : BOTTOM SEAL(Standar d)
08
Not available on Extended
actuator construction
*
*
E :   EXTENDED HEIGHT ACTUATOR(0.6mm/.024”)
P
P  : RoHS COMPLIANT
BLANK :  RoHS COMPLIANT FOR
F : SHIP AT OFF POSITION
BLANK : SHIP AT ON POSITION
F D –   –
D  : straight terminal
BLANK :  auto-insertable
                terminal
2 - 2                                                                © 2006 C TS C or p ora t i o n. A ll r i gh t s re s e r v e d. I n f o r m a t ion s u b j e c t t o c h a n ge.                                   6 /30/ 0 6
CTS Electronic Components                   www.ctscorp.co m
SHIPMENT FROM 7/01/06